Peace of mind
through reliable
temperature monitoring
PROBE TEMPERATURE
TRANSMITTERS
 TE500 Series
Precision temperature
control/sensing

P - 304 SS
R - 316 SS
THERMOWELL PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SERIES
NUMBER
T1
NPT THREAD
SIZE
1/2"
STEM
LENGTH
2"
4"
6"
8"
12"
18”
CONSTRUCTION
- MACHINED
W - WELDED
(12” and up only)
ayerj
Typewritten Text
Go to Index
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION:
 MODEL Product Description
 TE500 Temperature Transmitter Series
 CODE Style
 B Duct mount
 C Immersion
 D Duct average, �exible copper probe
 DC Duct average continuous, �exible copper probe
 DR Duct average, rigid stainless steel probe
 E Strap-on - 50 mm (2”) probe assembly
 ES Strap-on - Assembly clamps around pipe with copper plate c/w 254 mm (10”) stainless clamp
 F O.S.A. (Hinged ABS enclosure)
 FD Duct average, �exible plenum rated cable
 FL Flying lead
 G Glass
 H Stack (Requires sensor code 4 or 28)
 CODE Enclosure (N/A for F or H)
 - ABS enclosure, standard (no code required, leave blank)
 E Round ABS, w/ gasketed cover
 M Metal utility box
 W Aluminum weatherproof box
 CODE Flex Duct Only (FD)
 B ABS enclosure
 C Aluminum weatherproof box
 D Metal utility box
 E Round ABS, w/ gasketed cover
 CODE Sensor (Type 12 is standard)
 2 100 Ω   Platinum, IEC 751, 385 Alpha, thin �lm
 12 1000 Ω   Platinum, IEC 751, 385 Alpha, thin �lm (Standard)
 4 100 Ω   Platinum, IEC 751, 385 Alpha, wire wound * H Mounting Style (See below)
 28 1000 Ω   Platinum, IEC 751, 385 Alpha, wire wound (Standard) * H Mounting Style (See below)
 CODE Probe Length
  (B, C, E, & H)
 A2 50 mm (2”)
 B2 100 mm (4”)
 C2 150 mm (6”)
 D2 200 mm (8”)
 E2 300 mm (12”)
 F2 450 mm (18”)
 CODE Averaging
  (D, DC & DR)
 G3 1800 mm (6’)-D/DC
 H3 3600 mm (12’)-D
 I3 6100 mm (20’)-D/DC
 J3 7300 mm (24’)-D
 K2 450 mm (18”)-DR
 L2 600 mm (24”’)-DR
 M2 900 mm (36”)-DR
 CODE Flex Duct Only